
Additional Menu

Holiday Lunch

このメニューに表示されている価格は「税込表示」です。All listed prices are including tax. 25/10/21

350
580

S
M

Lunch salad
ランチセットサラダ

ご一緒にどうぞ

500Lunch dolce
ランチセットドルチェ

〈スープ、ライスまたはパン付〉
w/ soup, rice or breadHamburger Steak

1.  Gently Cooked Wagyu Beef Tendon Demi-Glace Hamburger Steak
2. Italian Hamburger Steak w/ Tomato & Mozzarella
3. BBQ Cheddar Cheese Hamburger Steak

柔らかく火入れした 黒毛和牛すじ肉 デミグラスハンバーグ

トマトとモッツァレラのイタリアンハンバーグ

BBQチェダーチーズハンバーグ

1,550
1,450
1,450

〈パン・スープ付〉w/ soup and bread

〈スープ付〉w/ soup

〈スープ付〉w/ soup

Pasta
4.  Spaghetti w/ Zucchini and Pancetta -Finished w/ Herb Breadcrumbs -
5. Octopus Puttanesca
6. Spaghetti w/ Wagyu Beef Meat Sauce
7. Four Kinds of Mushroom Cream Source Spaghetti
8. Spaghetti w/ Friarielli and Ragù bianco 
9. Spaghetti w/ Fresh Sea Urchin & Squid in Cream Sauce

1,400
1,480
1,550
1,450
1,500
1,750

パンチェッタとズッキーニのスパゲッティ～香草パン粉仕上げ～

タコのプッタネスカ

黒毛和牛ミートソーススパゲッティ

四種のきのこクリームソース

フリアリエッリとラグービアンコスパゲッティ

生ウニとイカのクリームソーススパゲッティ

Doria & Secondi
10. Herb Butter Salmon & Spinach Doria

11. Beef Stew
香草サーモンとほうれん草のドリア

黒毛和牛のビーフシチュー

1,500
1,680

Pizza
12. Margherita
13. Pepperoni Spicy Cheese
14. Quattro Formaggi
15. Bacon & Egg Bismarck

マルゲリータ
ペパロニスパイシーチーズ
クワトロフォルマッジ
ベーコン＆エッグ ビスマルク

1,540
1,400
1, 800
1,700

今週のおすすめメニュー
入口黒板をご覧ください。当店instagramでもご覧いただけます

黒毛和牛と林SPFポーク使用!!

Check out this week's specials on the chalkboard at the entrance — they're also on our Instagram!

季節のおすすめメニューや
限定メニューを発信しています!!


